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Linking Libraries to Children’s Books
Bound to Stay Bound Books

Rhode Island’s Book Awards 2023 Lists

Willodeen
Applegate, K.
8-12

Bartali’s 
Bicycle
Hoyt, M.
4-8

Allergic**
Lloyd, M.
8-12

Simon B. 
Rhymin’**
Reed, D.
8-12

Katie The 
Catsitter**
Venable, C.
8-12

Amari And 
The Night 
Brothers**
Alston, B.
8-12

Unsettled
Faruqi, R.
8-12

Playing 
The Cards 
You’re 
Dealt
Johnson, V.
8-12

Shark 
Summer**
Marcks, I.
8-12

She Was 
The First!
Russell-Brown, 
K.
8-12

Unspeakable
Weatherford, C.
6-8

Black Boy 
Joy
9-12

1619 
Project
Hannah-Jones, 
N.
5-8

Saving 
American 
Beach
King, H.
4-8

Chunky**
Mercado, Y.
8-12

Sona 
Sharma, 
Very Best 
Big Sister?
Soundar, C.
7-10

Blackbird 
Girls**
Blankman, A.
9-12

Lion Of 
Mars
Holm, J.
8-12

People’s 
Painter
Levinson, C.
4-8

Saving 
Sorya**
Nguyen, T.
8-12

Bea Is For 
Blended
Stoddard, L.
8-12

Another 
Kind
Bream, T.
10-14
Paperback Ed.

064921 
$21.38

467325 
$22.08

581198 
$18.58

742402 
$14.99

907172 
$18.58

055051 
$22.08

325423 
$21.38

495834 
$21.38

602902 
$18.58

773239 
$23.46

924822 
$22.08

123464 
$21.38

922608 
$22.78

518553 
$22.08

638234 
$18.58

836811 
$19.98

124580 
$22.08

459962 
$21.38

567468 
$22.78

675604 
$19.28

855698 
$21.38

147426 
$10.65

continued on back  --->

Children’s Book Award Nominees*

Set # S50986 of 18 books @ $370.73

- Note: 18 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding
 And 0 Paperback Editions -

Middle School Book Award Nominees*
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State List Name Continued
Rez Dogs
Bruchac, J.
8-12

Ophie’s 
Ghosts
Ireland, J.
8-12

Too Bright 
To See
Lukoff, K.
10-14

Brave Like 
That**
Stoddard, L.
8-12

Himawari 
House
Becker, H.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Take Me 
With You 
When You 
Go
Levithan, D.
14-18

Girls I’ve 
Been
Sharpe, T.
14-18

Starfish
Fipps, L.
10-13

This Book 
Is Anti-
Racist
Jewell, T.
11-15
Paperback Ed.

Last Gate 
Of The 
Emperor
Mbalia, K.
8-12

Shape Of 
Thunder
Warga, J.
8-12

Blackout
14-18

What I 
Carry**
Longo, J.
12-16

Fallout
Sheinkin, S.
10-14

Alone
Freeman, M.
10-14

Legend Of 
Auntie Po
Khor, S.
10-14
Paperback Ed.

Insiders
Oshiro, M.
8-12

Turtle Boy**
Wolkenstein, 
M.
10-14

Firekeeper’s 
Daughter
Boulley, A.
14-18

In Deeper 
Waters
Lukens, F.
14-18
Paperback Ed.

Today 
Tonight 
Tomorrow
Solomon, R.
12-16
Paperback Ed.

Hide And 
Seeker
Hermon, D.
8-12

Linked
Korman, G.
10-14

Elephant In 
The Room**
Sloan, H.
10-14

Home 
Is Not A 
Country**
Elhillo, S.
12-16

Cuban Girl’s 
Guide To 
Tea And 
Tomorrow**
Namey, L.
12-17

House Of 
Hollow
Sutherland, K.
12-16
Paperback Ed.

163295 
$21.38

480038 
$21.38

590582 
$21.38

855735 
$21.38

101230 
$14.75

567526 
$22.78

808650 
$22.78

335344 
$22.08

040596 
$12.29

604566 
$22.08

920466 
$21.38

220298 
$23.48

585529 
$16.79

809545 
$23.48

353306 
$22.08

517028 
$10.65

693592 
$21.38

961578 
$21.38

138389 
$22.78

590579 
$10.65

834105 
$10.65

440468 
$22.08

530017 
$22.08

824643 
$22.08

305534 
$22.08

667196 
$10.65

866324 
$9.01

Rhode Island’s Book Awards 2023 Lists

RI 04/22 (Prices subject to change)

Set # S50987 of 
19 books @ $381.27

- Note: 16 Titles Are Available 
In BTSB Binding

 And 3 Paperback Editions -

Teen Book Award Nominees*

Set # S50988 of 12 books @ $209.88
- Note: 8 Titles Are Available In BTSB Binding And 4 Paperback Editions -

**Title Also Available In Paperback Edition

*Partial List, Not All Titles Carried By Bound to Stay Bound Books


